SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS C TACK COAT)
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND
FLANGEWAYS
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT
JOINT
40603080 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, I L-19. 0,

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021 )021 CMAC
FED 80% NEW FED 80%
ST 10% LENOX ST 10%
JOL. 10% 100% N. LEN 5%
CMAQ EVP WILL 5%
F.A.U SEC TION RTE.
297 33N-12I2l
0021 0021
JOLIET
50% FED 80%
N. LENOX ST 20%
50%
COUNTY
WILL
STP
I
13. 6
13. 7
24
31. 4
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 100 I
CONTRACT NO.
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS I F"ED. AID PROJECT
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
4440
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
4440
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  4-1-2020
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
U
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
pw:\\planroom.dot.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\P103112\CADData\Design\P103112-sht-typical.dgn
ledezmarmUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 4/7/2020
=
DATE